
EASTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 
2430 McRae 

El Paso, Texas 79925 
Phone: 434-4000 Fax: 594-8014 

 

2022-2023 

Club Sponsors 
 

 

 
Art Club 

Angelica Quillin 
quillin@yisd.net 

 
Band 

John Matthews 
jmatthews4@yisd.net 

 

Chinese  

Yanrong Xie-Moore 
ymoore@yisd.net 

  

Chinese NHS 

Yanrong Xie-Moore 
ymoore@yisd.net 

 

 

Choir 

Dominique Velez 
dvelez3@yisd.net 

 
Dance 
Amanda Magana 
amagana7@yisd.net 

 
 

DECA 
Araceli Garcia 
agarcia9@yisd.net 

 

Joel Delgado 
Jdelgado58@yisd.net 

 

 

Dual Language 
Yesica Barraza 
Ybarraza1@yisd.net 

 

 

FBLA 

Jorge Villa 
jvilla99@yisd.net 

Freshman Class 2026 

Vacant 
 
Sophomore Class 2025 

  Isela Garza 
  igarza@yisd.net 
  Ruby Gonzalez – Rey 
  rrey1@yisd.net 
  Ivette Falcon 
  ifalcon1@yisd.net 
 

Junior Class 2024 

  Ashley Robles 
  arobles51@yisd.net  
  Raul Torres - Santos 

rsantos@yisd.net 
 

Senior Class 2023 

Ashley Robles 
arobles51@yisd.net 

Lauren Uribarri 
  Luribarri1@yisd.net 

 
KEHS – Video Tech Club 

Stephanie Delgado-Rangel 
Sdelgado9@yisd.net 

 

Eloy Alvarado 
ealvarado1@yisd.net 

 
Library Club 

Mary Trousdale 
mtrousdale@yisd.net 

 

Literary Crit Club 

Eduardo Ayala 
eayala@yisd.net 

 

Math Club 

Michael Harmon 
mharmon1@yisd.net 

 

National Honor Society 
Mary Trousdale 
mtrousdale@yisd.net 

 

Sabre Newspaper 
Michelle Martinez Rivera 
mrivera5@yisd.net 

Ohana Club 

Nancy Perez 
nperez@yisd.net 

 
Orchestra 

Julia Gutierrez 

jgutierrez65@yisd.net 
 

Reveille Magazine   
Michelle Martinez Rivera 
mrivera5@yisd.net 

 
Robotics 

Raul Torres-Santos 

rsantos@yisd.net 
 

ROTC 

Robert Santiago Martinez 
 rsantiago1@yisd.net  

 

RHO KAPPA Honor Society 
Amy Holzman 
aholzman@yisd.net 

 
Science NHS 
Selena Granados 
sgranados@yisd.net 

 
Debate 

Pablo Martinez 
pmartinez28@yisd.net 
 
Folklorico 

Maria Vargas 
mvargas1@yisd.net 

 
Food4Thought 

Christian Kettelhut 
ckettelhut@yisd.net 
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